Page 1 of 2
LAMP TYPE: PAR20
BASE TYPE: E26 (Medium)
WATTAGE: 5.5W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 2700–5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): > 80
WARRANTY: 3 Years
RATED LIFE: L70 (25,000 Hours)

B
A
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER UPC EASY CODE ENERGY STAR UNIQUE ID
KT-LED5PAR20-F-827 /G2 843654150772 YYM-80 2409653
KT-LED5PAR20-F-830 /G2 843654150789 LOC-49 2409655
KT-LED5PAR20-F-840 /G2 843654150796 XQU-95 2409656
KT-LED5PAR20-F-850 /G2 843654150802 YFE-29 2409657